runcio stautas

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

25 litrai

68 %

Airiskas stautas
runce

2011-02-09 14:06:37
2011-07-30 19:04:53

1.052

1.013

51%

42

79

0.80 (dominuoja apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Bazinis salyklas
aviziniai dribsniai
mieZiniai dribsniai
Skrudinti mieZiai
CaraPils

Special B

laktozé

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Brewer's Gold (German)

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Safale S-04

Forma Paskirtis

2025-07-18

Kiekis (%)
56.7

11.3

11.3

8.5

7.1

3.5

1.4

IBU Kiekis (g) Laikas

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
3.0 4,000
3.0 0.800
3.0 0.800
1000.8 0.600
5.0 0.500
400.3 0.250
1.0 0.100
7.050

AA (%)

7.5 41.8

70 40

70
Kiekis (g)
12.0
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